The Smartest Energy Controller
and Voltage Optimiser
ComEC VS
Voltage Regulation Range
ComEC regulates the supplied output voltage, in the range of 0% - 10%
at 1% steps and stabilises it at the level where equipment will work most
efficiently. The output voltage level can be set by the user.
Smart Operation

PE
M
C
B
N
N
LOADs
LOADs
LOADs
* See the ComEC Installation Manual for additional electric configurations
Product Name Catalogue Number *∆V A KVA
** Dimensions (mm) Weight
(kg)
Cross
Sectionh D W H
ComEC VS 63A 0C2A-000630-380 9% 3x63 44 652 243 397 781 56 25
ComEC VS 80A 0C2A-000800-380 9% 3x80 55 652 243 397 781 56 25
ComEC VS 125A OC2A-001000-380 9% 3x125 86 660 297 537 804 74 50
ComEC VS 160A 0C2A-001600-380 9% 3x160 110 781 291 586 951   127 70
ComEC VS 250A 0C2A-002500-380 9% 3x250 173 - 447 814 1756 235
M12
Ring
Crimp
Terminal
ComEC VS 320A 0C2A-003200-380 9% 3x320 242 - 447 814 1756 265
ComEC VS 400A 0C2A-004000-380 10% 3x400 276 - 650 900 1800 475
ComEC VS 630A 0C2A-006300-380 10% 3x630 435 - 750 1500 1840 900
ComEC VS 800A 0C2A-008000-380 10% 3x800 550 - 750 1500 1840 1000